Servo Motors
hiwin.de
HIWIN GmbH
Brücklesbünd 1
77654 Offenburg
Deutschland
Fon  +49 781 93278-0

Max. Max. installation height 1,000 m above sea level
9EM1-02-0-EN-2401-K
2.2 Order code EM1
	{�	 Motor
	{�	 Motor cable
	{�	 Encoder cable
HIWIN motor cable
HIWIN encoder cable
Suitable for motor type:
S:	 50 – 750 W
M:	 From 1,000 W
Suitable for encoder type:
23I:	 23 bit absolute (singleturn)
23A:	23 bit absolute (multiturn)
Number of cores:
04:	 Motor cable without brake
06:	 Motor cable with brake
Design of motor end:
A:	 Plastic connector (socket), 50 to 750 W
B:	 Straight round connector (socket), from 1,000 W
C:	 Angled round connector (socket), from 1,000 W
Design of motor end:
A:	 Plastic connector (socket), 50 to 750 W
B:	 Straight round connector (socket), from 1,000 W
C:	 Angled round connector (socket), from 1,000 W
Cable type:
B:	 Highly flexible
Cable type:
B:	 Highly flexible
Cable length:
03M:		 3 m
05M:		 5 m
07M:		 7 m
10M:		 10 m
Cable length:
03M:		 3 m
05M:		 5 m
07M:		 7 m
10M:		 10 m
Design of amplifier side:
B:	 Open cable ends
Design of amplifier side:
B:	� Open SRC connector suitable
for ED1 drive
HVP S 04 A B 03M B
HVE 23I A B 05M B
Series:
EM1
Rated speed/Maximum speed:
A:	 2,000/3,000 (rms)	 (1 K: 1,000 W)
C:	 3,000/6,000 (rms)	 (�05: 50 W, 10: 100 W, 20: 200 W,
40: 400 W, 75: 750 W)
D:	 2.000/5.000 (min–1)	 (1 A: 1.200 W, 2 K: 2000 W)
Inertia:
M:	 Medium inertia
Special equipment:
0:	 Without
Encoder type:
E:	 23 bit absolute single turn
F:	 23 bit absolute multi turn
Holding break options:
0:	 Without holding brake
B:	 With holding brake
EM1 C M 40 2 0 F 0 A
Power class:
05:	 50 W
10:	 100 W
20:	 200 W
40:	 400 W
75:	 750 W
1K:	 1,000 W
1A:	 1.200 W
2K:	 2.000 W

2.5.2 Motor and encoder cables
Table 2.16 Motor cables for 50 W – 750 W motors without brake
Article number Order code Length
AMP-172159-1
4 2
13
8-10-1800 HVPS04AB03MB 3 m
8-10-1801 HVPS04AB05MB 5 m
8-10-1802 HVPS04AB07MB 7 m
8-10-1803 HVPS04AB10MB 10 m
Table 2.17 Motor cables for 50 W – 750 W motors with brake
Article number Order code Length
AMP-172160-1
6
5
4 1
3
2
B+
B-
8-10-1804 HVPS06AB03MB 3 m
8-10-1805 HVPS06AB05MB 5 m
8-10-1806 HVPS06AB07MB 7 m
8-10-1807 HVPS06AB10MB 10 m
Table 2.18 Motor cables for 1,000 W motors and above without brake
Article number Order code Length
A
WPS3108A18-10S-R
D
B C
80032333 HVPM04CB03MB 3 m
80032352 HVPM04CB05MB 5 m
80032354 HVPM04CB07MB 7 m
80032355 HVPM04CB10MB 10 m
Motor cables with straight connector on request
Table 2.19 Motor cables for 1,000 W motors and above with brake
Article number Order code Length
80032356 HVPM06CB03MB 3 m
80032357 HVPM06CB05MB 5 m
80032358 HVPM06CB07MB 7 m
80032359 HVPM06CB10MB 10 m
Motor cables with straight connector on request
A
WPS3108A18-10S-R
D
B C
WPS3108A14-7S-R
CA
B
Servo Motors
AC servo motors EM1
22
Table 2.20 Encoder cables 23 bit absolute (singleturn) for 50 W – 750 W motors, ED1 drive
Article number Order code Length
5 6
3
2
147
8
9
AMP-172161-9
8-10-1816 HVE23IAB03MB 3 m
8-10-1817 HVE23IAB05MB 5 m
8-10-1818 HVE23IAB07MB 7 m
8-10-1819 HVE23IAB10MB 10 m
Table 2.21 Encoder cables 23 bit absolute (multiturn) for 50 W – 750 W motors, ED1 drive
Article number Order code Length
5 6
3
2
147
8
9
AMP-1-172161-9
8-10-1824 HVE23AAB03MB 3 m
8-10-1825 HVE23AAB05MB 5 m
8-10-1826 HVE23AAB07MB 7 m
8-10-1827 HVE23AAB10MB 10 m
	{�	 Encoder cables
Table 2.22 Encoder cables 23 bit absolute (singleturn) for 1,000 W motors and above, ED1 drive
Article number Order code Length
WPS3108A18-1S-R
IA
B
C
H
B
F
ED J
80032398 HVE23ICB03MB 3 m
80032411 HVE23ICB05MB 5 m
80032412 HVE23ICB07MB 7 m
80032414 HVE23ICB10MB 10 m
Encoder cables with straight connector on request
Table 2.23 Encoder cables 23 bit absolute (multiturn) for 1,000 W motors and above, ED1 drive
Article number Order code Length
WPS3108A18-1S-R
IA
B
C
H
B
F
ED J
80032415 HVE23ACB03MB 3 m
80032416 HVE23ACB05MB 5 m
80032417 HVE23ACB07MB 7 m
80032418 HVE23ACB10MB 10 m
Encoder cables with straight connector on request
Linear Motors
Ballscrews Linear Axes
Rotary Tables